VICTORYII™
AN IDEAL REPLACEMENT
BOILER FOR OLDER HOMES.
Cast-iron, power vent gas boiler
A PERFECT BOILER
FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION.
VHS SERIES
VICTORY BOILERS

(28-7/16”)
(SEE NOTE) 773 mm
(30-7/16”)
(SEE NOTE) 718 mm
(28-1/4”)
(SEE NOTE)
JUNCTION
BOX
GROUND JOINT
UNION
SEDIMENT TRAP
(REQUIRED)
76 mm (3”)
DIA. VENT
CONNECTOR
VHS-60 17 600 60,000 14 700 50,000 12 600 43,000 84 287 83.4
VHS-90 26 400 90,000 22 000 75,000 19 000 65,000 127 433 82.8
VHS-120 35 200 120,000 29 300 100,000 25 500 87,000 170 580 82.2
VHS-150 44 000 150,000 36 600 125,000 32 000 109,000 213 727 82.1
VHS-180 52 800 180,000 43 700 149,000 38 100 130,000 254 867 82.0
MODEL
NO.
CSA INPUT
W Btuh